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2021-2022 INDOOR 
PROGRAM CALENDAR 

 
 
 
SEPTEMBER 
Wed. September 22 DEADLINE: Tier I Applications due 
Wed. September 29 ROLLOVER: Season Rollover 

 
OCTOBER 
Mon. October 4 DEADLINE: Team entry, minimum 50% of team fees due 
Thurs. October 7 DEADLINE: Do not release lists due 
Wed. October 13 PHOTO ID: 4:00pm – 8:00pm, CMSA Office 
Wed. October 13 TOURNAMENT: Winter Classic and Family Day Tournament registrations open 
Sat. October 16 PHOTO ID: 10:00am – 5:00pm, CMSA Office 
Wed. October 20 PHOTO ID: 4:00pm – 8:00pm, CMSA Office 
Sat. October 23  PHOTO ID: 10:00am – 5:00pm, Calgary West Soccer Centre 
Mon. October 25 DEADLINE: Team Roster registration 
Wed. October 27 PHOTO ID: 4:00pm – 8:00pm, CMSA Office 
Wed. October 27 SCHEDULES: U7 – U9 Grassroots League schedules available online 
Wed. October 27 SCHEDULES: U10– U19 2021 Regular Season schedules available online 
Sat. October 30  PHOTO ID: 10:00am – 5:00pm, CMSA Office 
Sat. October 30 LEAGUE: U7 – U9 Grassroots League games commence 
Sat. October 30 LEAGUE:  U10 – U19 Regular Season games commence 

NOVEMBER 
Mon. November 1 DEADLINE: Remainder of team fees due 
Fri. November 5 DEADLINE: House League Team Entry and team fees due 
Sat. November 6 (tentative) PHOTO ID: 10:00am – 5:00pm, Calgary West Soccer Centre 
Fri. November 12 DEADLINE: House League Roster registration 
Fri. November 26 TOURNAMENT: Winter Classic Team Entry Deadline 

DECEMBER 
Fri. December 10 DEADLINE: Member-to-Member + Internal No Fee Transfer Deadline, 4:00 PM 
Fri. December 17 TOURNAMENT Winter Classic Schedules available  
Fri. December 17 TOURNAMENT Winter Classic Teams Rosters due 
Sat. December 18 – Fri. January 7 LEAGUE: Regular Season Winter Break  
Thurs. December 30 – Sun. January 2 TOURNAMENT: Winter Classic Tournament 

JANUARY 

Thurs. December 30 – Sun. January 2 TOURNAMENT: Winter Classic Tournament 
Mon. January 3 – Wed. January 5 SCHEDULES: U10- U19 Schedules competitive balance for 2022 games 
Thurs. January 6 SCHEDULES: U10– U19 2022 Regular Season schedules available online 
Sat. January 8 LEAGUE: Regular Season Games Resume 
Thurs. January 13 DEADLINE: Post-Season Opt-Out Deadline 
Fri. January 14 TOURNAMENT: Family Day Team Entry Deadline 
Tue. January 18 POST SEASON: U10- U11 Grassroots Rally registration Opt-in Deadline 
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2021-2022 INDOOR 
PROGRAM CALENDAR 

 

 

FEBRUARY 
Fri. February 4 TOURNAMENT: Family Day schedules available online 
Fri. February 4 POST SEASON: U7 - U11 Grassroots Rally Team Entry deadline 
Wed. February 9 TOURNAMENT Family Day Teams Rosters due 
Thurs. February 10 DEADLINE: Internal Transfer Deadline, 6:00 PM 
Fri. February 18 – Mon. February 21 TOURNAMENT: Family Day Tournament 
Fri. February 25 LEAGUE: U10-U19 Regular Season Games End 

Sat. February 26 & Sun. February 27 POST SEASON: U7 – U11 Grassroots Rally 

MARCH 

Mon. Feb 28 – Fri. March 4 POST SEASON: U12 All Tiers & U13/U15 Tier V Final 4 
Thurs. March 3 – Sun. March 6 POST SEASON: U13, U15 & U17 Tier I Provincial Competition 
Fri. March 11 – Sun. March 13 POST SEASON: U13 – U19 Tier IV Provincial Competition 

 
POST SEASON: U12 – U19 

U12 Tiers I-V Final Four Competition Mon. Feb 28 – Fri. March 4 

U13 & U15 Tier V Final Four Competition Mon. Feb 28 – Fri. March 4 

U13, U15 & U17 Tier I Provincial Competition Thurs. March 3 – Sun. March 6 

U13 – U19 Tier IV Provincial Competition Fri. March 11 – Sun. March 13 

U13 – U19 Tier II-III Post Season TBA 

2022 CMSA U7-U11 GRASSROOTS RALLY  

Registration opens  Tues. January 18 

Team entry deadline Fri. February 4 

Schedules are available online Fri. February 18 

2019 Grassroots Rally Sat. February 26 & Sun. February 27 

2022 CMSA WINTER CLASSIC: U11-U19 INDOOR 7V7 
Registration opens Wed. October 13 

Team entry deadline Fri. November 26 

Schedules are available online Fri. December 10 

Team Rosters due  Fri. December 10 
Winter Classic Tournament Thurs. December 30 – Sun. January 2 

2022 CMSA FAMILY DAY TOURNAMENT: U10 – U19 INDOOR 3V3 
Registration opens Wed. October 13 

Team entry deadline Fri. January 14 

Schedules are available online Fri. February 4 

Team rosters due Wed. February 9 

Family Day Tournament Fri. February 18 – Mon. February 21 
 


